preliminary preliminary iC-PE Series
XMR SENSOR MULTIPLEXER-AMPLIFIER
Rev A1, Page 1/13
FEATURES
� Differential 3:1 channel analog multiplexer
� Internal shift register for chain operation of multiple devices
� Implemented safety protocol
� Sensor reading activated by serial data

Rev A1, Page 13/13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-PExx 16-pin QFN,
3 mm x 3 mm x 0.9 mm,
RoHS compliant
xx = device version
01: GAIN 1
10: GAIN 10*
20: GAIN 20*
30: GAIN 30
50: GAIN 50*
iC-PExx QFN16-3x3
iC-PE01 QFN16-3x3
iC-PE10 QFN16-3x3
iC-PE20 QFN16-3x3
iC-PE30 QFN16-3x3
iC-PE50 QFN16-3x3
*) Please contact iC-Haus for availability.
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	PIN CONFIGURATION QFN16 3mm x 3mm (top view)